
LA MUELA ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 123,2 153,4 24,5% 2.218 2.914 31,4% 2.218 2.914 31,4%
FEBRERO 146,8 180,5 22,9% 2.936 3.609 22,9% 5.154 6.523 26,6%
MARZO 155,9 182,0 16,7% 3.430 4.004 16,7% 8.584 10.527 22,6%
ABRIL 159,8 167,5 4,8% 3.036 3.183 4,8% 11.620 13.710 18,0%
MAYO 151,1 176,0 16,5% 3.173 3.696 16,5% 14.793 17.406 17,7%
JUNIO 152,4 161,9 6,2% 3.353 3.561 6,2% 18.146 20.967 15,5%
JULIO 129,4 149,7 15,7% 2.846 3.143 10,4% 20.992 24.110 14,9%
AGOSTO 118,5 145,2 22,5% 2.489 3.195 28,4% 23.481 27.305 16,3%
SEPTIEMBRE 173,7 191,9 10,4% 3.822 4.221 10,4% 27.303 31.526 15,5%
OCTUBRE 187,6 207,0 10,3% 3.752 4.139 10,3% 31.055 35.665 14,8%
NOVIEMBRE 189,1 201,8 6,7% 3.971 4.237 6,7% 35.026 39.902 13,9%
DICIEMBRE 147,9 180,2 21,8% 3.105 3.423 10,2% 38.131 43.325 13,6%
ACUMULADO 153,1 174,7 14,1%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 26.364
ENERO 586,8 727,5 24,0% Febrero 26.102
FEBRERO 699,1 855,9 22,4% Marzo 27.788
MARZO 742,5 863,3 16,3% Abril 30.354
ABRIL 761,0 794,6 4,4% Mayo 32.417
MAYO 719,6 834,8 16,0% Junio 33.638
JUNIO 725,8 767,7 5,8% Julio 33.945
JULIO 616,1 709,9 15,2% Agosto 34.450
AGOSTO 564,4 688,8 22,0% Septiembre 35.536
SEPTIEMBRE 827,3 910,0 10,0% Octubre 36.453
OCTUBRE 893,4 981,6 9,9% Noviembre 37.683
NOVIEMBRE 900,5 957,0 6,3% Diciembre 38.131
DICIEMBRE 704,1 854,5 21,4% Enero '22 38.827
AÑO 729,3 828,6 13,62% Febrero 39.500

Marzo 40.074
Abril 40.221
Mayo 40.744
Junio 40.952
Julio 41.249
Agosto 41.955

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 42.354
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 42.741
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 43.007
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 43.325

6,98087432

LA MUELA
L a V Lab Mes Acumulado

VIAJEROS AÑO
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


